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https://www.vdberk.sk/stromy/magnolia-grandiflora-d-d-blanchard/

Magnolia grandiflora 'D.D.

Blanchard'

TI LYY
020 &
030

10-15m

8-12m

narrow conical, dark, dense crown

brown, grey

evergreen

cream-white, flowers in June, fragrant flowers
green

Ziadny

Zvycajne nie je jedovaté pre ludi a vacSie zvierata
clay soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, peaty soil, acid soil
Toleruje Ciasto¢né spevnenie

7(-17,7 do -12,3°C)

bulvére a Siroké ulice, stromy do nadob

© Copyright Boomkwekerij Gebr. Van den Berk B.V. 2


https://www.vdberk.sk/stromy/magnolia-grandiflora-d-d-blanchard/

